
CALIFORNIA DISTRICT 24
2025 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS - MINOR DIVISION BASEBALL

TH
15

FR
16

SA
17

SU
18

MO
19

1
1

2

4

3

8

4

5

DISTRICT  24
MINOR DIVISION

BASEBALL

2025 TOURNAMENT OF
CHAMPIONS

WINNER
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ALL TEAMS MUST SHOW UP
ONE HOUR PRIOR TO GAME TIME

ALL GAME TIMES ARE AT 7:00 PM
UNLESS NOTED

HOME TEAM TO BE DECIDED
BY A COIN FLIP

Revision Date: FINAL
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NOTE:  Dates and times may be subject to change.
Be sure to check the district website daily.
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